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Rosehill

Ceiling Light

Elegant ceiling light with glass bowl! and brass fittings

With an elegant design that adds character to minimal
interiors, while also complementing period rooms,
Rosehill is crafted from a scalloped glass bowl with
brass fittings, which casts a beautiful glow over large
rooms with lower ceilings.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Weight:

Product Diameter:

Bulb Included:
Recommended
Bulb Type:
Collection:

Assembly:

Max Drop Length
(cm):

No. of Bulbs:
Dimmable:
Shade
Composition:

IP Rating:

CBM:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity
Code:

US Commaodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP1659
26.1(cm)

8.2 (kg)

53.4 (cm)

No

E14 MAX 40W

Signature

Assistance From A Qualified
Electrician To Install Is
Recommended.

2641

4
Yes

Glass

IP20
0.215
10.43 (kg)
94051950

9405109190

China






